gocilling

Expense List
Period: No date selected
Print Date : 2020/Mar/22

Category

Repair & MaintEnance
Utility Bill

Repair & MaintEnance
Repair & MaintEnance
Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Repair & MaintEnance
Utility Bill

Repair & MaintEnance
Meals & Entertainment
Test category

Meals & Entertainment
Test category

Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Repair & MaintEnance
Meals & Entertainment
Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Meals & Entertainment
Meals & Entertainment
Meals & Entertainment

Utility Bill

Payment method Description

Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Bank

Bank

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal i

Paypal
Paypal

Paypal

Bank
Paypal
Paypal

Paypal

Bank Test
Bank Test
Paypal

Paypal Test

Paypal

Paypal

Techvillage

City Hall Park Path
New york, New york

1,

11.450000002

50.000000002

7.000000002

5.000000002

15.000000002

11.000000002

11.500000002

50.000000002

50.000000002

40.000000002

10.000000002

222.000000002

5.000000002

8.000000002

10.000000002

50.000000002

40.000000002

4.000000002

50.000000002

65.000000002

88.000000002

5.000000002

10.000000002

4.000000002

500.000000002

500.000000002

47.000000002

5,000.000000002

4.000000002

2020/Feb/27

2020/Feb/27

2020/Feb/27

2020/Feb/27

2020/Feb/27

2020/Feb/24

2020/Feb/19

2020/Feb/17

2020/Jan/29

2020/Jan/08

2020/Jan/08

2020/Jan/02

2019/Dec/31

2019/Dec/31

2019/Dec/31

2019/Dec/31

2019/Dec/31

2019/Dec/31

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/30

2019/Dec/29

2019/Dec/29



Category

Test category

Meals & Entertainment
Meals & Entertainment
Repair & MaintEnance
Utility Bill

Utility Bill

Meals & Entertainment
Repair & MaintEnance
Test category

Meals & Entertainment

Payment method
Bank

Paypal

Paypal

Bank

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal

Description

another
Dummy test

dummy

Ut quis cum dolorem

8.000000002

40.000000002

93.000000002

50.000000002

10.000000002

810.000000002

100.000000002

10.000000002

10.000000002

11.000000002

2019/Dec/29

2019/Dec/26

2019/Dec/26

2019/Dec/07

2019/0ct/05

2019/Jan/05

2019/Nov/05

2019/Nov/04

2019/Nov/04

1979/3un/16



